
 
2024 

 
 

Saturday, October 19, 2024 
Mineola Competition 

Sunday, October 20, 2024 
Huntington Home Show! (1:00 PM Start Time) 

 
 

 
 

“Whatever you want is what you give away.” 
-Dr. Tim Lautzenheiser 

 
 

bandparentsofhuntington.net 
Parents - Join REMIND – Text   @BPAH2024   to   81010 

 
 



Schedule for Saturday, October 19, 2024 
Mineola Competition 

 

1:00 PM   HHS will Open 

1:30 PM Short rehearsal in Parking Lot 

2:30 PM Run Through 

3:00 PM  Buses arrive at Huntington High School 

3:14 PM Buses leave HHS 

4:15 PM Busses arrive at Hampton Street School (10 Hampton Street, Mineola NY, 

11501) 

4:20 PM Trucks and equipment  

4:30 PM  Warm up 

5:15 PM  Leave for gate 

5:29 PM  Arrive at Gate 

5:35 PM  Skittle time! 

5:39 PM  Huntington Performance! 
6:00 PM  Get out of uniform and attendance taken on bus (we are leaving right after our 

performance. Bring Food with you). 

7:00 PM  Return to HHS 

 Go home and get some sleep. You need to be back to HHS early in the morning 

for the Huntington Home Show!  

	

	

	
HBDMB 

 
 
 



Mineola Competition, Hampton st. 
Stadium 10 Hampton Street, Mineola, 

NY 11501 
5:00pm Start 

 
5:00 PM – Sewanhaka 

 
5:13 PM– East Ramapo 

 
5:26 PM – Copiague  

 
5:39 PM – Huntington! 

 
5:52 PM – Division Ave. 

 
6:05 PM – Sachem 

 
6:18 PM – Intermission 

 
6:31 PM – Mineola  

 
6:44 PM – Malverne 

 
6:57 PM – Roslyn  

 
7:10 PM – Brentwood  

 
7:23 Hicksville 

 

			 	
   HBDMB 



 

Schedule for Huntington Home Show 
10/20/2024 

8:30 AM HBDMB Members Arrive to HHS  

9:00 AM Rehearsal on Main Turf field 

10:45 AM Rehearsal Run through 

11:00 AM HBDMB Members eat (food provided by the BPAH. Be sure to thank 
everyone)!   

11:45 AM Put on uniform for Home Show Performance!  

12:00 PM  Warmups (courtyard)  

1:25 PM  Head to gate  

1:35 PM  Arrive at Gate 

1:40 PM  Skittle Time 

1:52 PM  Huntington! (after performance, walk over to new 
turf field and wait for show/retreat to be finished).  

3:00 PM Retreat  

3:30 PM Huntington Parent Performance!  

3:45 PM  Junior and Senior Recognition 

4:30  Clean up and go home!  

 

Thank you to our amazing BPAH and parent volunteer who are dedicating their time to run 
a terrific home show! Thank your parents for everything they do for you!!!! 

 

   

 
HBDMB 

 



SCHEUDLE FOR OCTOBER 20TH,2024 
HUNTINGTON COMPETITION! 

National Anthem- 12:50 PM  

 

1:00 PM- Copiague 

 

1:13 PM- Walt Whitman  

 

1:26 PM- Division Ave  

 

1:39 PM- Sachem  

 

1:52 PM- Huntington! 
 

2:05 PM- Roslyn 

 

2:18 PM- Malverne 

 

2:31 PM- Brentwood 

 

 

HBDMB 

 The 2024 Huntington Blue Devil Marching Band presents:  



Dia De Los Muertos 

 

H
U

N
TI

N
G

TO
N BLUE DEVIL MARCHING

 B
A

N
D

We are pleased to present our 2024 competitive show, Dia De Los Muertos!
This is our 21st season competing in the NYSFBC. We would like to thank the Band Parent Association of 
Huntington and the Huntington Union Free School District for their amazing support!

Come with us to honor the Mexican celebration of Día de Los Muertos. The Day of the Dead.  
The day to mourn, remember, reunite, and celebrate with loved ones who have departed. 

DIRECTOR
Andre Rizzuto

MUSIC ARRANGER
Rich Guillen

PIT INSTRUCTOR
Dr. Jason Giachetti

DRUM MAJORS
Sam Soric
Dana Saramago
Lily Wasoski 

BATTERY INSTRUCTOR
Aleksander Justin

DRILL DESIGNER
Ron Hardin 

INSTRUCTORS
Michael Reed
Nicky Boyle
Lacy McIntyre

PERCUSSION ARRANGER
Dr. Jason Giachetti

COLOR GUARD DIRECTOR/INSTRUCTORS
Mallory Martilla
Kelly Neary 
Patrick Neary
David Chavez Hernandez

COLOR GUARD DESIGNERS
Mallory Martilla 
Patrick Neary

ADMINISTRATION
Superintendent of Schools – Beth McCoy 
Huntington High School Principal – Rochelle Brown
Director of Fine and Performing Arts, K-12 – Kimberly Musial

ASSISTANT DIRECTORS
Mallory Martilla 
Patrick Neary

WITH PRIDE

THE 2024 HBDMB  
p r e s e n t s ...

Mourning    Remembrance    Reunion    Fiesta


